)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 03:49:44 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*0289 (Rat #0007, Act #0119 of 2009) Joint Resolution, By L. Martin
Summary: Criminal Domestic Violence Study Committee

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ALLOW THE CRIMINAL DOMESTIC VIOLENCE STUDY COMMITTEE, AS ESTABLISHED
BY ACT 402 OF 2008, ADDITIONAL TIME TO REVIEW THE CRIMINAL DOMESTIC VIOLENCE LAWS OF THE STATE AND
MAKE RECOMMENDATIONS TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY CONCERNING ANY PROPOSED CHANGES. - ratified title

01/15/09
01/27/09
01/28/09
01/28/09
01/28/09
03/04/09
03/05/09
03/05/09
03/06/09
04/02/09
04/07/09
04/09/09
07/21/09

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-11
Read second time SJ-26

Read third time and sent to House SJ-19

Introduced and read first time HJ-17

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-17

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-65

Read second time HJ-24

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-24
Read third time and enrolled HJ-1

Ratified R 7

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/07/09

Act No. 119

Page 1 of 1



