

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

S*0289 (Rat #0007, Act #0119 of 2009) Joint Resolution, By L. Martin

Summary: Criminal Domestic Violence Study Committee

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO ALLOW THE CRIMINAL DOMESTIC VIOLENCE STUDY COMMITTEE, AS ESTABLISHED BY ACT 402 OF 2008, ADDITIONAL TIME TO REVIEW THE CRIMINAL DOMESTIC VIOLENCE LAWS OF THE STATE AND MAKE RECOMMENDATIONS TO THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY CONCERNING ANY PROPOSED CHANGES. - ratified title

01/15/09	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-11
01/27/09	Senate	Read second time SJ-26
01/28/09	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-19
01/28/09	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-17
01/28/09	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-17
03/04/09	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-65
03/05/09	House	Read second time HJ-24
03/05/09	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-24
03/06/09	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-1
04/02/09		Ratified R 7
04/07/09		Signed By Governor
04/09/09		Effective date 04/07/09
07/21/09		Act No. 119